INDIAN

JOURNAL

- OF |

INDUSTRIAL

- RELATIONS

5 REVIEW OF ECONOMIC & =

SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

0.‘ —
2= Article

Wake in India,
_argely for India

Raghurom Rajan-

_ _January 201 5




The Indian Journal of Industrial Relations
A Review of Economic & Social Development

WOLUME 50 NUMBER 3 JANUARY 2015

Contents

m bndiz. Largely for India Raghuram Rajan
A Geography Based Assessment Girish Balasubramanian

Ladwr Welfare Measures for
w Zome & Implications Sazzad Parwez

Labor Migration & Subrata Dutta &

Lasages.
mulizaties i West Bengal Subhendu Chakrabarti

& Empissment

g Hansa Jain

Vadwes
Supriva Sharma
‘ Sanjay Pande &
s Lies Bemeath? Neetu Jain
Scale Coastruction &

Sulakshna Dwivedi
E re Engagement: Bijaya Mishra, Baldev R Sharma &
am Imdzsn PSU A Uday Bhaskar

Dwmmensions & Organizational
» Small Scale Enterprises in Delhi Rajesh S Pyngavil
¢ (HR) &Social Challenges Jatinder Kumar Jha &

e @

nance in India: A Framework Manjari Singh

361

373

386

397

412

425

438

452

469

479

494



VOLUME 50 NUMBER 3 JANUARY 2015

Implementation of MGNREGA & Its Impact

on Rural Madhya Pradesh Denzil Fernandss 5
Employment in Organized & Unorganized Aman Borkar &
Retail Bino Paul GD 51

Important Announcement

Editorial correspondence to be addressed to:
jjir@srcirhr.com

IJIR announces the release of its back volumes (1965 onwards) in
JSTOR Archive as part of the Arts & Science IX Collection.
To view the journal online please visit:

http://www.jstor.org/action/showPublication?journalCode=indijindurela

1JIR online www.irhrjournal.com




