

THE INDIAN JOURNAL OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS A REVIEW OF ECONOMIC & SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

Lead Article

Make in India, Largely for India

Raghuram Rajan

Vol. 50

No. 3



The Indian Journal of Industrial Relations

A Review of Economic & Social Development

WOLUME 50	NUMBER 3	JANUARY 2015	
		and a standard from the stand	No.
	Contents		
	Contents		
Articles			
this in India, Largely for India		Raghuram Rajan	361
Some Decline: A Geography Based As	sessment	Girish Balasubramanian	373
Woodfired Labor Welfare Measures for			
Economic Zone & Implications		Sazzad Parwez	386
herna-Jertuan Linkages, Labor Migration	&	Subrata Dutta &	
larme Instantionalization in West Bengal		Subhendu Chakrabarti	397
Manufacturing Growth & Employment			
fagmenn an Indian Since 1994bs		Hansa Jain	412
Man / Institutes Weather & California Value	5		
however		Supriya Sharma	425
General Redividual Values of Indian		Sanjay Pande &	
Invertingent Servants: What Lies Ber	neath?	Neetu Jain	438
hermoner intentions: Scale Construction	on &		
NEW ELECTRON		Sulakshna Dwivedi	452
medicators of Employee Engagement:	Bijaya M	Mishra, Baldev R Sharma &	
The Case of an Indian PSU		A Uday Bhaskar	469
andership Dimensions & Organizatio		Rajesh S Pyngavil	479
Resource (HR) & Social Challe	nges	Jatinder Kumar Jha &	
Microfinance in India: A Fram	0	* Maniari Singh	494

VOLUME 50

NUMBER 3

JANUARY 2015

Implementation of MGNREGA & Its Impact on Rural Madhya Pradesh

Denzil Fernandes 505

Employment in Organized & Unorganized Retail

Aman Borkar & Bino Paul GD

517



Important Announcement

Editorial correspondence to be addressed to: ijir@srcirhr.com

IJIR announces the release of its back volumes (1965 onwards) in JSTOR Archive as part of the Arts & Science IX Collection. To view the journal online please visit: http://www.jstor.org/action/showPublication?journalCode=indijindurela

IJIR online www.irhrjournal.com